SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

GKS 12V-26 Professional

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

GKS 18 V-LI Professional

Technical data

Part number

Battery voltage

No-load speed

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)
Saw blade diameter

Saw blade bore diameter

0601 6AT ...
12V

1,400 rpm
26.5 mm

17 mm

85 mm

15 mm

Comes complete with

1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood,
85 x 15 x 1.1 mm, 20 (2 608 643 071)

1/2 L-BOXX inlay for charger (1 600 AOO 2WY)
1/2 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 AOO 2WU)
2 x battery GBA 12V 2.0Ah (1 600 Z00 02X)
Cardboard box

Dust extraction adapter

Hex key

L-BOXX 136 (1 600 AO1 2GO)

Parallel guide/guide rail adapter

(1619 P10 829)

Quick charger GAL 12V-40 Professional
(1 600 AO1T 9R4)
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CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

GKS 18 V-LI Professional

Technical data

Part number

Battery voltage

No-load speed

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)
Saw blade diameter

Saw blade bore diameter

Comes complete with

Body only

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool and charger

(1600 A0O 2UY)
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)

0601 66H ...
18V

3,900 rpm
51 mm

40 mm

165 mm

20 mm

.. 006

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

GKS 18V-57 Professional

Technical data

Part number

Battery voltage

No-load speed

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)
Saw blade diameter

Saw blade bore diameter

Comes complete with

2 x 5.0 Ah Li-lon batteries

Quick charger GAL 1880 CV (1 600 AOO B8H)
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 AOO 1RS)

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool and charger
(1 600 A0O 2UY)

TC saw blade, 165 mm diameter
(2 608 640 788)

Parallel guide

0601 66H ...
18V

3,900 rpm
51 mm

40 mm

165 mm

20 mm

076
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Technical data

Part number

Battery voltage

No-load speed

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)
Saw blade diameter

Saw blade bore diameter
Comes complete with
Cardboard box

Dust extraction adapter
Internal hexagon

Parallel guide

Saw blade

0601 6A2 ...
18V

3,400 rpm
57 mm

39 mm

165 mm

20 mm

200

x x x x x B
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SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 18V-57 G Professional

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 18V-57 G Professional

Technical data

Part number 0601 6A2 ...
Battery voltage 18V
No-load speed 3,400 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°) 57 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°) 42 mm
Saw blade diameter 165 mm
Saw blade bore diameter 20 mm
Body only X

1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, X

165 x 1.7/1.2 x 20 mm, 36 (2 608 642 602)

Dust extraction adapter X

Internal hexagon X

L-BOXX 238 (1 600 AO1 2G2) X

L-BOXX inlay X

Parallel guide X

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

GKS 18V-57-2 Professional

Technical data

Part number

Battery voltage

No-load speed

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)

Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)

Saw blade diameter

Saw blade bore diameter

Weight excl. battery

Comes complete with

Body only

L-BOXX 238 (1 600 AO1 2G2)

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A02 F4V)
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood,
165 x 1.5/1.0 x 20 mm, 24 (2 608 837 685)

Parallel guide (2 608 000 817)

06016CT ...
18V

5,000 rpm
57 mm

41 mm

165 mm

20 mm

2.9 kg

... 200 ... 201
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Technical data

Part number

Battery voltage

No-load speed

Saw blade diameter

Saw blade bore diameter

06016A2 ...
18V

3,400 rpm
165 mm
20 mm

Comes complete with
2 x 4.0Ah batteries

Quick charger GAL 18V-40 (1 600 A01 9RK)

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 18V-57-2 L Professional

... 175

X

Technical data

Part number

Battery voltage

No-load speed

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)
Saw blade diameter

Saw blade bore diameter

Weight excl. battery

Comes complete with

Body only

Carton

L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A02 F4V)
Parallel guide (2 608 000 822)

1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood,
165 x 1.5/1.0 x 20 mm, 24 (2 608 842 861)
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06016CT ...

18V

5,000 rpm

57 mm

41 mm

165 mm

20 mm

2.9 kg

... 100 ... 101



SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 18V-68 C Professional

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 18V-68 C Professional
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BITURBO e BITURBO i
BRUSHLESS BRUSHLESS
Technical data Technical data
Part number 0601 6B5 ... Part number 0601 6A2 ...
Battery voltage 18V Battery voltage 18V
No-load speed 5,000 rpm No-load speed 5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°) 70 mm Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°) 70 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°) 49.5 mm Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°) 49.5 mm
Saw blade diameter 190 mm Saw blade diameter 190 mm
Saw blade bore diameter 30 mm Saw blade bore diameter 30 mm
Max. cutting capacity in metal (90°) 0 mm Max. cutting capacity in metal (90°) 0 mm
Weight excl. battery 4 kg Weight excl. battery 4 kg
Comes complete with . 001 Comes complete with ... 000
Body only X Body only X
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, X 1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, X
190 x 30 x 1.6 mm (2 608 837 708) 190 x 30 x 1.6 mm (2 608 837 708)
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 AO1 S9X) X Cardboard box
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2) X Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)
CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 18V-68 C Professional GKS 18V-68 GC Professional
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BRUSHLESS
Technical data

Part number

Battery voltage

No-load speed

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)
Saw blade diameter

Saw blade bore diameter

Max. cutting capacity in metal (90°)
Weight excl. battery

Comes complete with

0601 6B5 ...
18V

5,000 rpm
70 mm

49.5 mm
190 mm

30 mm

0 mm

4 kg

... 070

1 x battery ProCORE18V 5.5Ah
(1 600 A0O2 149)

1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood,
190 x 30 x 1.6 mm (2 608 837 708)

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 AO1 S9X)
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A0O1 2G2)

Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)

Quick charger GAL 1880 CV (1 600 AOO B8H)

X

x

BRUSHLESS
Technical data

Part number

Battery voltage

No-load speed

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)
Weight excl. battery

Comes complete with

Body only

1 x circular saw blade, Expert for Wood,

190 x 30 x 1.5 mm (2 608 644 513)

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 AO1 S9X)

L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)

0601 6B5 ...

18V

2,500 - 5,000 rpm
68 mm

50 mm

4.3 kg

... 100
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SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAWS, CIRCULAR SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 18V-68 GC Professional

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 18V-68 GC Professional

BITURBO

BRUSHLESS

Technical data

Part number 0601 6B5 ...
Battery voltage 18V
No-load speed 2,500 - 5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°) 68 mm

Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°) 50 mm
Weight excl. battery 4.3 kg
Comes complete with w171

1 x Bluetooth Low Energy module X

GCY 42 Professional (1 600 AO1 3WF)

1 x circular saw blade, Expert for Wood, X

190 x 30 x 1.5 mm (2 608 644 513)

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 AO1 S9X) X

2 x battery ProCORE18V 8.0Ah
(1 600 AO1 6GK)

L-BOXX 238 (1 600 AO1 2G2)
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)

X
Quick charger GAL 18V-160 C Professional incl. x
Bluetooth Low Energy module (1 600 AO1 958)

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 18V-70 L Professional

Technical data

Part number 0601 6B9 ...

Battery voltage 18V

No-load speed 5,000 rpm

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°) 70 mm

Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°) 49 mm

Saw blade diameter 190 mm

Saw blade bore diameter 30 mm

Weight excl. battery 4.1 kg

Comes complete with ... 000 ...001
Body only X X
Cardboard box b3 =
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 AO1 2G2) -

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A02 6VZ) =

1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, X

190 x 30 x 1.6 mm (2 608 837 708)

Parallel guide (2 608 000 751) X X
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BITURBO

BRUSHLESS
Technical data

Part number 0601 6B5 ...
Battery voltage 18V

No-load speed 2,500 - 5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°) 68 mm

Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°) 50 mm

Weight excl. battery 4.3 kg

Comes complete with .. 170

1 x circular saw blade, Expert for Wood, X

190 x 30 x 1.5 mm (2 608 644 513)

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 AO1 S9X) X

2 x battery ProCORE18V 5.5Ah
(1600 AO2 149)

L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A0O1 2G2)
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007) X
Quick charger GAL 1880 CV (1 600 A0O B8H)  x

METAL SAW
GKM 18V-50 Professional

Technical data

Part number 06016B8 ...

Battery voltage 18V

No-load speed 4,250 rpm

Saw blade diameter 136 mm

Saw blade bore diameter 20 mm

Weight excl. battery 2.2 kg

Comes complete with ... 000 ...001
Body only X X
Cardboard box X -
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2) -

1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Steel, X X
136 x 1.6/1.2 x 20 mm, 30 (2 608 837 746)

Parallel guide (2 610 347 119) X X



CIRCULAR SAWS, PLUNGE SAW

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW CORDLESS PLUNGE SAW
GKS 190 Professional GKT 18V-52 GC Professional

Technical data
Part number 0601623 ... Part number 0 601 6B4 ...

Rated input power 1,400 W Battery voltage 18V

No-load speed 5,500 rpm No-load speed, from 2,800 rpm

Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°) 70 mm Weight excl. battery 4.1 kg

Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°) 50 mm Saw blade bore diameter 20 mm

Saw blade diameter 190 mm Saw blade diameter 140 mm

Saw blade bore diameter 30 mm Baseplate 305 x 169 mm

Weight 4.2 kg Tool dimensions (width x length x height) 209 x 374 x 234 mm

Comes complete with ... 070 MNo-load speed 2,800 — 5,500 rpm

Bory orly x
1 x circular saw blade, Optiline Wood, X Body only X

190 x 30 x 2.0 mm, 16 (2 608 641 184) 1 x Bluetooth Low Energy module X

Hex key WAF 5 X GCY 42 Professional (1 600 A01 3WF)

(spare part number 1 907 950 006) 1 x circular saw blade, Expert for Wood for X

Parallel guide (1 608 190 007) x cordless saws, 140 x 1.8/1.3 x 20 mm, 42

Voltage 240 V (2 608 644 500)

Dust bag (2 608 000 696) 3
Hex key
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 AD1 2G2) X



