

SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 12V-26 Professional



Technical data			
Part number	0 601 6A1 ...		
Battery voltage	12 V		
No-load speed	1,400 rpm		
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	26.5 mm		
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	17 mm		
Saw blade diameter	85 mm		
Saw blade bore diameter	15 mm		
Comes complete with	... 001	... 002	... 070
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, 85 x 15 x 1.1 mm, 20 (2 608 643 071)	x	x	x
1/2 L-BOXX inlay for charger (1 600 A00 2WY)	-	x	x
1/2 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A00 2WU)	-	x	x
2 x battery GBA 12V 2.0Ah (1 600 Z00 02X)	-	-	x
Cardboard box	x	-	-
Dust extraction adapter	x	x	x
Hex key	x	x	x
L-BOXX 136 (1 600 A01 2G0)	-	x	x
Parallel guide/guide rail adapter (1 619 P10 829)	x	x	x
Quick charger GAL 12V-40 Professional (1 600 A01 9R4)	-	-	x

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18 V-LI Professional



Technical data	
Part number	0 601 66H ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	3,900 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	51 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	40 mm
Saw blade diameter	165 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	20 mm
Comes complete with	... 006
Body only	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool and charger (1 600 A00 2UY)	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18 V-LI Professional



Technical data	
Part number	0 601 66H ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	3,900 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	51 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	40 mm
Saw blade diameter	165 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	20 mm
Comes complete with	... 076
2 x 5.0 Ah Li-Ion batteries	x
Quick charger GAL 1880 CV (1 600 A00 B8H)	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A00 1RS)	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool and charger (1 600 A00 2UY)	x
TC saw blade, 165 mm diameter (2 608 640 788)	x
Parallel guide	x

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-57 Professional



Technical data	
Part number	0 601 6A2 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	3,400 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	57 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	39 mm
Saw blade diameter	165 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	20 mm
Comes complete with	... 200
Cardboard box	x
Dust extraction adapter	x
Internal hexagon	x
Parallel guide	x
Saw blade	x

SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-57 G Professional



Technical data	
Part number	0 601 6A2 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	3,400 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	57 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	42 mm
Saw blade diameter	165 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	20 mm
Comes complete with ... 101	
Body only	x
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, 165 x 1.7/1.2 x 20 mm, 36 (2 608 642 602)	x
Dust extraction adapter	x
Internal hexagon	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x
L-BOXX inlay	x
Parallel guide	x

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-57 G Professional



Technical data	
Part number	06016A2 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	3,400 rpm
Saw blade diameter	165 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	20 mm
Comes complete with ... 175	
2 x 4.0Ah batteries	x
Quick charger GAL 18V-40 (1 600 A01 9RK)	x

7

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-57-2 Professional

NEW!



Technical data		
Part number	0 601 6C1 ...	
Battery voltage	18 V	
No-load speed	5,000 rpm	
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	57 mm	
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	41 mm	
Saw blade diameter	165 mm	
Saw blade bore diameter	20 mm	
Weight excl. battery	2.9 kg	
Comes complete with ... 200 ... 201		
Body only	x	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	-	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A02 F4V)	-	x
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, 165 x 1.5/1.0 x 20 mm, 24 (2 608 837 685)	x	x
Parallel guide (2 608 000 817)	x	x

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-57-2 L Professional

NEW!



Technical data		
Part number	0 601 6C1 ...	
Battery voltage	18 V	
No-load speed	5,000 rpm	
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	57 mm	
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	41 mm	
Saw blade diameter	165 mm	
Saw blade bore diameter	20 mm	
Weight excl. battery	2.9 kg	
Comes complete with ... 100 ... 101		
Body only	x	x
Carton	x	-
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	-	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A02 F4V)	-	x
Parallel guide (2 608 000 822)	x	x
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, 165 x 1.5/1.0 x 20 mm, 24 (2 608 842 861)	x	-

SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-68 C Professional



PROFESSIONAL 18V SYSTEM

ERGONOMIC

BITURBO BRUSHLESS



BRUSHLESS MOTOR

Technical data	
Part number	0 601 6B5 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	70 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	49.5 mm
Saw blade diameter	190 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	30 mm
Max. cutting capacity in metal (90°)	0 mm
Weight excl. battery	4 kg
Comes complete with ... 001	
Body only	x
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, 190 x 30 x 1.6 mm (2 608 837 708)	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A01 S9X)	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)	x

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-68 C Professional



PROFESSIONAL 18V SYSTEM

ERGONOMIC

BITURBO BRUSHLESS



BRUSHLESS MOTOR

Technical data	
Part number	0 601 6A2 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	70 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	49.5 mm
Saw blade diameter	190 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	30 mm
Max. cutting capacity in metal (90°)	0 mm
Weight excl. battery	4 kg
Comes complete with ... 000	
Body only	x
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, 190 x 30 x 1.6 mm (2 608 837 708)	x
Cardboard box	x
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)	x

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-68 C Professional



PROFESSIONAL 18V SYSTEM

ERGONOMIC

BITURBO BRUSHLESS



BRUSHLESS MOTOR

Technical data	
Part number	0 601 6B5 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	70 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	49.5 mm
Saw blade diameter	190 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	30 mm
Max. cutting capacity in metal (90°)	0 mm
Weight excl. battery	4 kg
Comes complete with ... 070	
1 x battery ProCORE18V 5.5Ah (1 600 A02 149)	x
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, 190 x 30 x 1.6 mm (2 608 837 708)	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A01 S9X)	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)	x
Quick charger GAL 1880 CV (1 600 A00 B8H)	x

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-68 GC Professional



PROFESSIONAL 18V SYSTEM

SESA INTERFACE

BITURBO BRUSHLESS



BRUSHLESS MOTOR

Technical data	
Part number	0 601 6B5 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	2,500 – 5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	68 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	50 mm
Weight excl. battery	4.3 kg
Comes complete with ... 100	
Body only	x
1 x circular saw blade, Expert for Wood, 190 x 30 x 1.5 mm (2 608 644 513)	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A01 S9X)	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)	x

SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAWS, CIRCULAR SAWS

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-68 GC Professional



PROFESSIONAL 18V SYSTEM

BITURBO BRUSHLESS MOTOR

TECHNICAL DATA

Part number	0 601 6B5 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	2,500 – 5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	68 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	50 mm
Weight excl. battery	4.3 kg
Comes complete with	... 171
1 x Bluetooth Low Energy module GCY 42 Professional (1 600 A01 3WF)	x
1 x circular saw blade, Expert for Wood, 190 x 30 x 1.5 mm (2 608 644 513)	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A01 S9X)	x
2 x battery ProCORE18V 8.0Ah (1 600 A01 6GK)	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)	x
Quick charger GAL 18V-160 C Professional incl. Bluetooth Low Energy module (1 600 A01 9S8)	x

BRUSHLESS MOTOR

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-68 GC Professional



PROFESSIONAL 18V SYSTEM

BITURBO BRUSHLESS MOTOR

TECHNICAL DATA

Part number	0 601 6B5 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	2,500 – 5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	68 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	50 mm
Weight excl. battery	4.3 kg
Comes complete with	... 170
1 x circular saw blade, Expert for Wood, 190 x 30 x 1.5 mm (2 608 644 513)	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A01 S9X)	x
2 x battery ProCORE18V 5.5Ah (1 600 A02 149)	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)	x
Quick charger GAL 1880 CV (1 600 A00 B8H)	x

BRUSHLESS MOTOR

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 18V-70 L Professional



PROFESSIONAL 18V SYSTEM

BITURBO BRUSHLESS MOTOR

TECHNICAL DATA

Part number	0 601 6B9 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	5,000 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	70 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	49 mm
Saw blade diameter	190 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	30 mm
Weight excl. battery	4.1 kg
Comes complete with	... 000
Body only	x
Cardboard box	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool (1 600 A02 6VZ)	x
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Wood, 190 x 30 x 1.6 mm (2 608 837 708)	x
Parallel guide (2 608 000 751)	x

BRUSHLESS MOTOR

METAL SAW GKM 18V-50 Professional



PROFESSIONAL 18V SYSTEM

BITURBO BRUSHLESS MOTOR

TECHNICAL DATA

Part number	0 601 6B8 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed	4,250 rpm
Saw blade diameter	136 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	20 mm
Weight excl. battery	2.2 kg
Comes complete with	... 000
Body only	x
Cardboard box	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x
1 x circular saw blade, Standard for Steel, 136 x 1.6/1.2 x 20 mm, 30 (2 608 837 746)	x
Parallel guide (2 610 347 119)	x

BRUSHLESS MOTOR

CIRCULAR SAWS, PLUNGE SAW

CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW GKS 190 Professional



1400
W



Technical data	
Part number	0 601 623 ...
Rated input power	1,400 W
No-load speed	5,500 rpm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)	70 mm
Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)	50 mm
Saw blade diameter	190 mm
Saw blade bore diameter	30 mm
Weight	4.2 kg
Comes complete with ... 070	
Body only	x
1 x circular saw blade, Optiline Wood, 190 x 30 x 2.0 mm, 16 (2 608 641 184)	x
Hex key WAF 5 (spare part number 1 907 950 006)	x
Parallel guide (1 608 190 007)	x
Voltage 240 V	x

CORDLESS PLUNGE SAW GKT 18V-52 GC Professional



2.800-
5.500
min*/rpm



Technical data	
Part number	0 601 6B4 ...
Battery voltage	18 V
No-load speed, from	2,800 rpm
Weight excl. battery	4.1 kg
Saw blade bore diameter	20 mm
Saw blade diameter	140 mm
Baseplate	305 x 169 mm
Tool dimensions (width x length x height)	209 x 374 x 234 mm
No-load speed	2,800 – 5,500 rpm
Comes complete with ... 000	
Body only	x
1 x Bluetooth Low Energy module GCY 42 Professional (1 600 A01 3WF)	x
1 x circular saw blade, Expert for Wood for cordless saws, 140 x 1.8/1.3 x 20 mm, 42 (2 608 644 500)	x
Dust bag (2 608 000 696)	x
Hex key	x
L-BOXX 238 (1 600 A01 2G2)	x